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15. S-Cup der Sparkassenstiftung Erfurt im Skilauf

Name

SCHLUTTER
KUHNST
WIEGAND
SCHNEIDER
GUNTHER
THOST
WALDHEIM
HUTT
WACHE
MOLLER
WACHE
GRIMM
DETTLING
MONNINGER
CARL
LEHNARDT
SCHATZ
GEORGI
HILBERT
KONIG
DIETRICH
FEYER
ENGELS
HOHN
FISCHER

ZIMMERMANN
BREITHAUPT
REYMANN
ROOS
WILLRICH
LEINHOS
SANDER
REINISCH
GIEBMANN
MAHL
ARAND
STEINHOFF

MONRAD-KROHN

ROHNER
GIEBMANN
LANGGUTH

Schiler 10 mannlich
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GUNDEL

MONRAD-KROHN

SCHINDLER
SCHUH
RUPPRECHT
WILLRICH
JOHANSSON
ROOS
WOITHE
ARLT
KIRCHNER

ADASCHKIEWITZ

STOCKER
MEYER

Evangelisches Grundschule

Evangelisches Grundschule

Heinrich-Mann-Gymnasium
Montessori-Integrationsschule

Montessori-Integrationsschule

Konigin-Luise-Gymnasium
Albert-Schweitzer-Gymnasium

Gesamtwertung
Vorname Schule
Till Grundschule 18
Paul Aktivschule
Robert
Frank-Eric Grundschule 08
Tom Grundschule 19
Claas Grundschule 30
Theo Grundschule 08
Robin Grundschule 18
Friedrich Grundschule 08
Matti Grundschule Vieselbach
Vincent Grundschule 08
Nils Grundschule 12
Cedrik Grundschule 21
Tizian Grundschule 08
Curtis Grundschule 29
Max Grundschule 30
Vincent Grundschule 30
Jona
Yannick Grundschule 08
Valentin Grundschule 06
Lennard Grundschule 29
Eric Grundschule 30
Justin Grundschule 08
Max Grundschule 30
Nils Aktivschule
Luise Grundschule 30
Emilia Grundschule 30
Anne Grundschule Urbich
Merit Grundschule 08
Henrike Grundschule 02
Emma-Luise Grundschule 30
Mathilda Grundschule 30
Hannah Grundschule 08
Sophie Grundschule 19
Magdalena Grundschule 08
Rebecca Grundschule 08
Lola Grundschule 29
Sofie Grundschule 30
Lea Grundschule 08
Maja Grundschule 19
Pauline Grundschule 08
Konrad Grundschule 30
Lukas
Erik
Kilian Edith-Stein-Gymnasium
Johan
Julius Grundschule 02
Janis Grundschule 30
Marton
Max
Justus Regelschule 14
David Gutenberg-Gymnasium
Cedrik Grundschule 25
Leon Grundschule 30
Niklas Grundschule 12
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Punkte

41
40
34
27
23
22
21
21
20
20
19
18
16
16
15
13
12
11
10
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49
32
31
29
28
27
26
25
20
18
17
16
16
11
10

41
40
40
39
36
35
27
27
27
20
18
18
13
12



Platz Name Vorname Schule Punkte

Schiiler 10 weiblich

1. SCHREIBER Fenja Grundschule 18 46
2. GERNER Helene Montessori-Integrationsschule 44
3. WIEGAND Milena Albert-Schweitzer-Gymnasium 41
4. KIND Frieda Kdnigin-Luise-Gymnasium 41
5. SANDER Karla Edith-Stein-Gymnasium 32
6. PETROSCHKA Anne-Sophie Grundschule 19 28
7. WAGNER Hanna Evangelisches Ratsgymnasium 20
8. STEINERT Emily Grundschule 19 17
9. TRENKEL Helene Evangelisches Grundschule 15
10. BAUSEWEIN Katharina Grundschule 30 14
11. GRENZDORFER  Chiara Grundschule 30 13
12. KONIG Pauline Grundschule 06 11

Schiler 12 mannlich

1. DEGENHARDT Justus Waldorfschule 49
2. GERNER Jakob Koop. Gesamtschule 46
3. HENKEL Noah Sportgymnasium 41
4, GUNDEL Anton Edith-Stein-Gymnasium 39
5. LAUINGER Niklas Edith-Stein-Gymnasium 37
6. ZIMMERMANN Hauke Evangelisches Ratsgymnasium 36
7. BREITHAUPT Moritz Evangelisches Ratsgymnasium 15
8. PATZIG Paul K&nigin-Luise-Gymnasium 14

Schiiler 12 weiblich

1. LEESE Jessica Heinrich-Mann-Gymnasium 46
2. SCHREIBER Maren Heinrich-Mann-Gymnasium 41
3. HELD Lina Heinrich-Mann-Gymnasium 38
4. ARLT Sophie Heinrich-Mann-Gymnasium 38
5. HERZOG Emilie Heinrich-Mann-Gymnasium 35
6. WEIRKOPF Franziska Edith-Stein-Gymnasium 33
7. STIEHLER Annik Edith-Stein-Gymnasium 30

Schiler 14 mannlich

1. LEESE Daniel Heinrich-Mann-Gymnasium 49
2. BISCHOFF Hannes Heinrich-Mann-Gymnasium 37
3. GRUNER Leon-Paul Heinrich-Mann-Gymnasium 23
4. KUHNST Philipp Christopherusschule 18

Schiiler 14 weiblich

1. SANNO Therese Evangelisches Ratsgymnasium 46
2. KUPPERMANN Elise Evangelisches Ratsgymnasium 41
3. HERZOG Henrike Heinrich-Mann-Gymnasium 41
4. LAUINGER Mareike Edith-Stein-Gymnasium 23
5. WEISSKOPF Julia Edith-Stein-Gymnasium 20

Jugend 16 méannlich

1. NEUMANN Lorenz Evangelisches Ratsgymnasium 44
2. VATER Martin Albert-Schweitzer-Gymnasium 40
3. FISCHER Fabian Regelschule Urbich 23
4. VATER Markus Heinrich-Mann-Gymnasium 20
5. WARMUTH Kenneth Heinrich-Mann-Gymnasium 20

Jugend 16 weiblich

1. SANNO Luise Evangelisches Ratsgymnasium 49
2. HELD Paula Heinrich-Mann-Gymnasium 43

Jugend 18 ménnlich

1. SCHUBERT Anton Albert-Schweitzer-Gymnasium 46
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